June

Town of Munster
Department of Parks and Recreation
June 2018 Calendar

Events

10
15
16
21
24

26

4-14
4-14
11
4-7/9
13-27
18
18-28
18-28
20

21

22

25

5/30-7/2
4-7

4-27

4-27

5-28
4/30-6/11
4/30-6/11
12-715
14-8/9
18-7/23
5/29-6/28
25-6/28
5/29-6/28

4/17-8/1
6/18-7/23

Farmer’s Market (thru October 14)
Summer Concert - Shindig
Touch-A-Truck/Ride-A-Bike

Kids Triathlon

World's Largest Swim Lesson
Summer Concert - Diamondback

Trips
South Pacific at Drury Lane
Wabash/Erie Canal & Monon Trip

Programs & Classes

Session | Swim Lessons

Summer Enrichment - Session 1
Gardening Guidance Series with Nikky
Essential Spanish for Travelers

Basic Excel Classes

Stump the Educator

Summer Enrichment - Session 2
Session Il Swim Lessons

Savings & Retirement

Protecting Your Most Important Asset: Your Family
Let Us Entertain You; Keen Ager Event
Candlelit Reiki Workshop

On-going (weekly) Sports & Fitness
Adult Drill & Play

2-Hour Tennis Camp

Biddy Baskets

Lil' Mustang Kickers

Hit, Run & Score

Gymnastics

Tumblebear Gymnastics

Yoga & Breathing

Wado-Ki Karate

Tumblebear Gymnastics

Junior Tennis

Smash & Splash Camp

Youth Tennis Lessons (4-13 yrs.)

Centennial Events
Youth Golf Lessons
Men's & Women's Golf Lessons




