## Town of Munster Department of Parks and Recreation June 2018 Calendar

<u>June</u>	<b>Events</b>
	Farmer's Market (thru October 14)
10	Summer Concert - Shindig
15	Touch-A-Truck/Ride-A-Bike
16	Kids Triathlon
21	World's Largest Swim Lesson
24	Summer Concert - Diamondback
	<u>Trips</u>
6	South Pacific at Drury Lane
26	Wabash/Erie Canal & Monon Trip
	Programs & Classes
4-14	Session I Swim Lessons
4-14	Summer Enrichment - Session 1
11	Gardening Guidance Series with Nikky
4-7/9	Essential Spanish for Travelers
13-27	Basic Excel Classes
13-27	Stump the Educator
18-28	Summer Enrichment - Session 2
18-28	Session II Swim Lessons
20	Savings & Retirement
20	Protecting Your Most Important Asset: Your Family
22	Let Us Entertain You; Keen Ager Event
25	Candlelit Reiki Workshop
23	Candient Reiki Workshop
	On-going (weekly) Sports & Fitness
5/30-7/2	Adult Drill & Play
4-7	2-Hour Tennis Camp
4-27	Biddy Baskets
4-27	Lil' Mustang Kickers
5-28	Hit, Run & Score
4/30-6/11	Gymnastics
4/30-6/11	Tumblebear Gymnastics
12-7/5	Yoga & Breathing
14-8/9	Wado-Ki Karate
18-7/23	Tumblebear Gymnastics
5/29-6/28	Junior Tennis
25-6/28	Smash & Splash Camp
5/29-6/28	Youth Tennis Lessons (4-13 yrs.)
	Centennial Events
4/17-8/1	Youth Golf Lessons
6/18-7/23	Men's & Women's Golf Lessons